TRUMBULL COUNTY BOARD OF DD
12-Month Calendar 2016 - 2017

August 2016

September 2016

Monday, September Sth.................c..ooo....

October 2016

Friday, October 14™ ...

November 2016

Wednesday, November 23 ...
Thursday, November 24" ...

Friday, November 25" ...

December 2016 — January 2017
Thursday, December 22™ 2016 —
Monday, January 2™ 2017

Monday, January 2™.........coocoviereieen.

Tuesday, January 3™ ...,
Monday, January 16" ..........coovoviri.

February 2017

Monday, February 20" ..o

March 2017

Friday, March 17" ...,

April 2017

Friday, April 14" oo,

May 2017

Monday, May 29" ..........ccooiiiiiiieii,

June 2017

July 2017

Tuesday, July 4™ ..o,
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.................................................. Open All Month

.................................................. Labor Day

No Employees/No Adults

.................................................. All Staff In-Service Day

No Adults

.................................................. Thanksgiving Holiday

No Employees/No Adults

.................................................. Thanksgiving Holiday

No Employees/No Adults

.................................................. Thanksgiving Holiday

No Employees/No Adults

.................................................. Winter Break

No Employees/No Adults

.................................................. New Year's Day Holiday

No Employees/No Adults

.................................................. Workshops Resume
.................................................. Martin Luther King Day

No Employees/No Adults

.................................................. Presidents’ Day

No Employees/No Adults

.................................................. All Staff In-Service Day

No Adults

.................................................. Friday Before Easter

No Employees/No Adults

.................................................. Memorial Day

No Employees/No Adults

.................................................. Open All Month

.................................................. Independence Day

No Employees/No Adults
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